LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) CHAMPIONNAT RHODANIEN
JUNIORS 1°DIV

Epreuves
-44 L 4
JOUBERT Melyssa (69, AURA ) EJT DE MONTAGNY
-48 -
(+20pts) BOULANGER Santana (69, AURA) A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.
+10pts) RENARD Romane (69, AURA) A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX
. 4 CHARRON Arwen (69, AURA ) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
5 SMART Kathleen (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
-52 v
+7pts) VIDON BUTHION Lola (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
(+30pts) FLUTTAZ Melody (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
. 4 JACQUIN Lisa (69, AURA) A.LV. PARILLY JUDO
5 (+20pts) GOMBERT Aude (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

5 (+20pts) MORLET Elisa (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

TOUNAKTI Sheima (69, AURA )

SAGHI Senia (69, AURA)

ZENGAL Jade (69, AURA )

CHAMPAGNEUX Clemence (69, AURA)

OULDMILOUD Lana (69, AURA)
ROUTAULT Thais (69, AURA)

SABOT Anais (69, AURA )

ROUSSEAU Lison (69, AURA )

GRILLON Oceane (69, AURA)
PEPIN Kiara (69, AURA)
BENYAHIA Sarah (69, AURA )
DUFAY Sarah (69, AURA )

XERIDAT Laurette (69, AURA )

-70
CHABAL Mathilde (69, AURA)

SERPOLLIER Isalyne (69, AURA )

SELMANI Karima (69, AURA )

ANGOT Maelle (69, AURA )

+78

MADI Arwa Ambre (69, AURA)

U.S.JASSANS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.FEYZIN

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ALLA Imran (69, AURA)
PEYRARD Mathis (69, AURA )

DUCO James (69, AURA)

HERBIN Lucas (69, AURA )

ROCHETTE DE LEMPDES Mael (69, AURA)
EL KHOMSSI Aymeric (69, AURA)

HIDRI Mohamed Amine (69, AURA )
MAHAOURI Mohamed (69, AURA )

PHRAVIXAY Maxime (69, AURA)

-60
MAGNE Louis (69, AURA )
ROHI Axel (69, AURA )

PADOLUS Leo (69, AURA)
BOUKHATEM Sohaib (69, AURA )
HERBIN Clement (69, AURA )
MOLLARD Johan (69, AURA )

BADIN Tanguy (69, AURA)

BEN MERAD AFONSO lanis (69, AURA )
BOYADJIAN Ange (69, AURA)

ETEME Winston David (69, AURA)
FERATH Samir (69, AURA)

FOUQUET Simon (69, AURA)

GIROUD Maxence (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.FEYZIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

SESL LA MULATIERE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.C.FEYZIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

KHANAKAEV Mickael (69, AURA )

LAHMAR Dayen (69, AURA )

MEUNIER SOUKEUR Nils (69, AURA )

MONTAGNE-SCALISI Come (69, AURA)

RAPIN Amaury (69, AURA)

MAKRI Amin (69, AURA)

ROHI Antoine (69, AURA)
MOUNIB Zakariya (69, AURA)
DNEDNIA Moujab (69, AURA )
AYAD Zoher (69, AURA )
BENETEAUD Lucas (69, AURA)
BENYETTOU Isaac (69, AURA)
BRUESSE Enzo (69, AURA)
CHERET Gabriel (69, AURA)
CHOMIENNE Anthony (69, AURA )
DAIZE Malo (69, AURA )
DUCHAMP Hugo (69, AURA )
FAYOLLE Thomas (69, AURA)
HAFSAOUI Kais (69, AURA )

HAIMER Abdel Hadi (69, AURA )

MATEOS GATTINI Diego (69, AURA )

MICHEL AMOKRANE Nicolas (69, AURA)

MONIER Baptiste (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

EJT DE MONTAGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

J.C.DE TARARE

ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDO JUJITSU

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

J.C.RHODIA VAISE

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

SESL LA MULATIERE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

PERNOT Cosme (69, AURA)
PICHON Hugo (69, AURA)
SCHAERER Leo (69, AURA)
SOFIANE Hadj (69, AURA)

UHLEN Kevin (69, AURA )

MAHAOURI Jebir (69, AURA )
DE ARAUJO Lucas (69, AURA)

PANECHOU Nicolas (69, AURA )
BELKHIRI Ismael (69, AURA)
GIANINNI Nathan (69, AURA)
AGBOUBI Eymen (69, AURA)
ALBARES Quentin (69, AURA)
AUTRET Thomas (69, AURA )
BARBARIT Nathan (69, AURA )
BAUD Mael (69, AURA )
BIANCE Julien (69, AURA)
BROSSARD Alexis (69, AURA)
CAZAJOUS Clement (69, AURA)
CHATELUS Killian (69, AURA )
DELAY Enzo (69, AURA )

DIOUF Pape Lasse (69, AURA)
DUFOUR Alexis (69, AURA )

FAYOLLE Romain (69, AURA)

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

U.S.JASSANS

ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDO JUJITSU

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.L.DE CALUIRE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

SESL LA MULATIERE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

GAS Michael (69, AURA)
HADDAD Jean Elia (69, AURA )
JULIEN Victor (69, AURA)
KHENIOUI Amine (69, AURA)
LEMPEREUR Loic (69, AURA)
LOPEZ Alexis (69, AURA)
MILESI Lukas (69, AURA)
NEGRO Loic (69, AURA)
ROUVEYRE Paul (69, AURA)
ROYANNAIS Etienne (69, AURA)

VIELLEPEAU Axel (69, AURA)

-81
FERNANDEZ Timothe (69, AURA)
BEN AOUN Bilel (69, AURA)

COULADAIZE Lenny (69, AURA )
BAROUDI Elias (69, AURA)
BAWOL Mathis (69, AURA )
BRIFFAUX Hadrien (69, AURA)
GAY Jules (69, AURA )

GAYRAL Titouan (69, AURA )
GHERBI Abdeldjabar (69, AURA)
GOZITACHVILI Mathe (69, AURA)
MORLET Remy (69, AURA )

POCARD Gaspard (69, AURA)

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

SESL LA MULATIERE

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

EJT DE MONTAGNY

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

U.S.JASSANS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

T (+20 pts)

5

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SCHAEFER Clement (69, AURA)
UZEL Julien (69, AURA)

ZEROUG Yannis (69, AURA)

-90

LAKHAL Djamel Eddine (69, AURA)
MARAS Helian (69, AURA )

ASKHABOV Saifoulla (69, AURA)

BOUAOUICHE Douelkafel (69, AURA )

GAYRAL Louison (69, AURA)

-100
ASSASSI Sohaib (69, AURA)
HAKKAS Amine (69, AURA )
FITOURI Yassine (69, AURA)
SANNA Antoine (69, AURA)

+100

MESSAOUDI Youssef (69, AURA)
TCHOUNKEU Edwil (69, AURA)

DOUFFI Elyes (69, AURA )
BOCQUET Gilles (69, AURA)

LEFEBVRE Mathieu (69, AURA)

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

J.C.FEYZIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

SESL LA MULATIERE

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

J.SPORT D IRIGNY

ALLIANCE DOJOS JUDO JUJITSU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



